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Fin. Top 20 Teams Scores
1 Detroit Mercy, U. of 315

2 Otterbein College 317

3 Cincinnati, U. of 320

4 Toronto 321

5 Dayton, Univ. of 323

6 Dayton 324

7 Cincinnati B 327

8 Butler University 328

9 Robert Morris Univ. 331

Fin. Top 20 Players School Scores
1 Mark Sommerfeld Detroit 37- 37 74

2 Geoff Newman Cincinnati 37- 39 76

3 Rob Chappell UD B 38- 39 77

Andy Miller Otterbein 38- 39 77

Mitch Custenborder UD B 39- 38 77

6 John DeRoy RMU 38- 40 78

Albert Fernandez Cincinnati 40- 38 78

Kyler Murphy Detroit 38- 40 78

Zach Sebert Otterbein 40- 38 78

10 Will Turner Butler 40- 39 79

Brett Gould Dayton 40- 39 79

Adam Myers Dayton 40- 39 79

Matt Collins Otterbein 39- 40 79

Luke Underhill UC B 38- 41 79

Sean Gibson Toronto 38- 41 79

Mikhial Pasic Detroit 39- 40 79

Mark Bania Toronto 39- 40 79

18 Joe Young Cincinnati 39- 42 81

Shane Brant RMU 40- 41 81

John Zaller Dayton 41- 40 81

Alex Wenzel UC B 42- 39 81

Adam McCauley Toronto 42- 39 81

Michael Amore Butler 40- 41 81
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1 Detroit Mercy, U. of 315

1 Mark Sommerfeld 37- 37 74

T  6 Kyler Murphy 38- 40 78

T 10 Mikhial Pasic 39- 40 79

T 27 Ryan Manick 42- 42 84

T 34 Sean Hutchison 43- 42 85

2 Otterbein College 317

T  3 Andy Miller 38- 39 77

T  6 Zach Sebert 40- 38 78

T 10 Matt Collins 39- 40 79

26 Joe Westover 41- 42 83

T 27 Wes Stafford 38- 46 84

3 Cincinnati, U. of 320

2 Geoff Newman 37- 39 76

T  6 Albert Fernandez 40- 38 78

T 18 Joe Young 39- 42 81

T 34 John Clodfelder 43- 42 85

T 37 Kyle Pinger 43- 43 86

4 Toronto 321

T 10 Sean Gibson 38- 41 79

T 10 Mark Bania 39- 40 79

T 18 Adam McCauley 42- 39 81

T 24 Mike Glenney 39- 43 82

T 40 Mike Keaveney 48- 41 89

5 Dayton, Univ. of 323

T 10 Brett Gould 40- 39 79

T 10 Adam Myers 40- 39 79

T 18 John Zaller 41- 40 81

T 27 Nick Trubee 45- 39 84

T 40 Matt Doherty 42- 47 89

6 Dayton 324

T  3 Rob Chappell 38- 39 77

T  3 Mitch Custenborder 39- 38 77

T 27 Sam Morton 40- 44 84

T 37 Jeff Heisler 46- 40 86

T 40 Mark Juve 46- 43 89
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7 Cincinnati B 327

T 10 Luke Underhill 38- 41 79

T 18 Alex Wenzel 42- 39 81

T 24 Jacob Patterson 43- 39 82

T 34 Paul Marshall 45- 40 85

8 Butler University 328

T 10 Will Turner 40- 39 79

T 18 Michael Amore 40- 41 81

T 27 Kevin Sasena 43- 41 84

T 27 Frank Rizzi 40- 44 84

T 43 Abe Mulvihill 44- 48 92

9 Robert Morris Univ. 331

T  6 John DeRoy 38- 40 78

T 18 Shane Brant 40- 41 81

T 27 Joe Horvat 42- 42 84

39 Scott Meier 47- 41 88

T 43 Jon Fiedler 46- 46 92


